
DIV 1 04-21 Slow Groups Min 04:05
Columbia  50F, Rain, 90 Deg Max 04:48

0 Players Delayed Groups Average 04:29

ID Div Date Start Tee A/B ID#5 Comments Play

141 1 04/21/17 1 A 07:10 11:10 11:15 04:05
142 1 04/21/17 2 A 07:00 11:20 11:30 04:30 00:14
143 1 04/21/17 3 A 07:00 11:44 11:44 04:44 00:04
144 1 04/21/17 4 A 07:00 11:45 11:48 04:48
145 1 04/21/17 6 A 07:15 11:45 11:51 04:36 00:05
146 1 04/21/17 7 A 07:01 11:30 11:42 04:41
147 1 04/21/17 15 A 07:00 11:43 11:48 04:48 00:28
148 1 04/21/17 16 A 07:05 11:20 11:25 04:20 00:03
149 1 04/21/17 17 A 07:00 11:12 11:17 04:17 00:07
150 1 04/21/17 18 A 07:05 11:15 11:15 04:10

Tee 
Position #

Start 
Time

Finish 
Time

Scorer 
Time

Time 
Gain

Time 
Lost



DIV 2 04-21 Slow Groups Min 04:05
Crystal Springs  52F, Dry, 90 Deg Max 05:02

0 Players Delayed Groups Average 04:33

Div Date Start Tee A/B ID#5 Comments Play

2 04/21/17 1 1 07:07 11:13 11:13 04:06

2 04/21/17 3 1 07:15 11:20 11:20 04:05 00:05

2 04/21/17 5 1 07:20 11:40 11:40 04:20 00:15

2 04/21/17 7 1 07:30 11:55 11:55 04:25 00:05

2 04/21/17 9 1 07:36 12:00 12:00 04:24 00:01

2 04/21/17 11 1 07:45 12:10 12:10 04:25 00:01

2 04/21/17 13 1 07:55 12:20 12:20 04:25

2 04/21/17 15 1 08:05 12:30 12:30 04:25 00:00

2 04/21/17 17 1 08:13 12:40 12:40 04:27 00:02

2 04/21/17 19 1 08:25 12:49 12:49 04:24 00:03

2 04/21/17 21 1 08:30 13:00 13:00 04:30 00:06

2 04/21/17 23 1 08:40 13:10 13:10 04:30 00:00

2 04/21/17 2 10 07:05 11:20 11:20 04:15

2 04/21/17 4 10 07:14 11:38 11:38 04:24 00:09

2 04/21/17 6 10 07:25 12:05 12:05 Took time inside at turn 04:40 00:16

2 04/21/17 8 10 07:42 12:32 12:32 Teed off after #10 04:50 00:05

2 04/21/17 10 10 07:35 12:30 12:30 Teed off BEFORE #8 04:55 00:15

2 04/21/17 12 10 07:48 12:45 12:45 04:57 00:02

2 04/21/17 14 10 08:00 12:58 12:58 04:58 00:01

2 04/21/17 16 10 08:05 13:03 13:03 04:58

2 04/21/17 18 10 08:08 13:10 13:10 05:02 00:04

2 04/21/17 20 10 08:18 13:20 13:20 05:02 00:00

Tee 
Position #

Start 
Time

Finish 
Time

Scorer 
Time

Time 
Gain

Time 
Lost



DIV 3 04-20 Slow Groups Min 03:59
Orchards Max 04:53

0 Players Delayed Groups Average 04:20

Div Date Start Tee A/B ID#5 Comments Play

3 04/20/17 1 1 07:00 10:55 11:00 04:00

3 04/20/17 3 1 07:05 11:08 11:10 04:05 00:05

3 04/20/17 5 1 07:07 11:22 11:24 04:17 00:12

3 04/20/17 7 1 07:20 11:32 11:35 04:15 00:02

3 04/20/17 9 1 07:23 11:51 11:59 04:36 00:21

3 04/20/17 11 1 07:28 11:57 12:01 04:33 00:03

3 04/20/17 13 1 07:39 12:11 12:13 04:34 00:01

3 04/20/17 15 1 07:45 12:25 12:29 04:44 00:10

3 04/20/17 17 1 07:54 12:32 12:35 04:41 00:03

3 04/20/17 19 1 08:02 12:35 12:41 04:39 00:02

3 04/20/17 21 1 08:13 12:42 12:47 04:34 00:05

3 04/20/17 23 1 08:14 13:04 13:07 04:53 00:19

3 04/20/17 25 1 08:25 12:57 13:00 04:35 00:18

3 04/20/17 27 1 08:31 13:10 13:15 04:44 00:09

3 04/20/17 2 10 06:50 10:50 10:54 04:04

3 04/20/17 4 10 06:59 10:59 10:59 04:00 00:04

3 04/20/17 6 10 07:10 11:08 11:09 03:59 00:01

3 04/20/17 8 10 07:14 11:13 11:15 Wait 10,11,12 6 min, 14 3 min, 18 4 min, 6 2 min04:01 00:02

3 04/20/17 10 10 07:21 11:20 11:22 04:01

3 04/20/17 12 10 07:30 11:28 11:31 04:01

3 04/20/17 14 10 07:35 11:40 11:41 04:06 00:05

3 04/20/17 16 10 07:45 11:55 12:00 Rough uncut 04:15 00:09

3 04/20/17 18 10 07:51 12:07 12:10 04:19 00:04

3 04/20/17 20 10 07:58 12:17 12:20 04:22 00:03

3 04/20/17 22 10 08:07 12:23 12:25 04:18 00:04

3 04/20/17 24 10 08:18 12:29 12:32 04:14 00:04

3 04/20/17 26 10 08:23 12:37 12:44 04:21 00:07

3 04/20/17 28 10 08:33 12:40 12:45 04:12 00:09

Tee 
Position #

Start 
Time

Finish 
Time

Scorer 
Time

Time 
Gain

Time 
Lost



DIV 4 04-20 Slow Groups Min 03:30
Innsbrook Max 04:30

0 Players Delayed Groups Average 04:10

Div Date Start Tee A/B ID#5 Comments Play

4 04/20/17 1 1 07:00 10:45 10:45 03:45

4 04/20/17 3 1 07:05 11:00 11:00 03:55 00:10

4 04/20/17 5 1 07:16 11:05 11:05 03:49 00:06

4 04/20/17 7 1 07:20 11:45 11:45 04:25 00:36

4 04/20/17 9 1 07:30 11:55 11:55 04:25

4 04/20/17 11 1 07:40 12:02 12:02 04:22 00:03

4 04/20/17 13 1 07:46 12:15 12:15 04:29 00:07

4 04/20/17 15 1 08:00 12:24 12:24 04:24 00:05

4 04/20/17 17 1 08:10 12:30 12:30 04:20 00:04

4 04/20/17 19 1 08:15 12:45 12:45 04:30 00:10

4 04/20/17 2 10 06:55 10:25 10:25 03:30

4 04/20/17 4 10 07:00 10:46 10:46 03:46 00:16

4 04/20/17 6 10 07:07 10:56 10:56 03:49 00:03

4 04/20/17 8 10 07:17 11:10 11:10 03:53 00:04

4 04/20/17 10 10 07:30 11:55 11:55 04:25 00:32

4 04/20/17 12 10 07:40 12:05 12:05 04:25

4 04/20/17 14 10 07:53 12:10 12:10 04:17 00:08

4 04/20/17 16 10 07:55 12:20 12:20 04:25 00:08

4 04/20/17 18 10 07:55 12:20 12:20 04:25

4 04/20/17 20 10 08:10 12:25 12:25 04:15 00:10

Tee 
Position #

Start 
Time

Finish 
Time

Scorer 
Time

Time 
Gain

Time 
Lost



DIV 5 04-20 Slow Groups Min 03:47
Belk Park Max 04:40

0 Players Delayed Groups Average 04:13

Div Date Start Tee A/B ID#5 Comments Play

5 04/20/17 1 1 07:00 10:45 10:47 03:47

5 04/20/17 3 1 07:05 10:56 10:56 03:51 00:04

5 04/20/17 5 1 07:07 11:09 11:09 04:02 00:11

5 04/20/17 7 1 07:15 11:16 11:18 04:03 00:01

5 04/20/17 9 1 07:35 11:25 11:26 03:51 00:12

5 04/20/17 11 1 07:32 11:48 11:49 04:17 00:26

5 04/20/17 13 1 07:35 11:55 11:55 04:20 00:03

5 04/20/17 15 1 07:46 12:07 12:08 04:22 00:02

5 04/20/17 17 1 07:55 12:17 12:17 04:22

5 04/20/17 19 1 07:57 12:20 12:20 04:23 00:01

5 04/20/17 21 1 08:10 12:39 12:39 04:29 00:06

5 04/20/17 23 1 08:12 12:50 12:52 04:40 00:11

5 04/20/17 2 10 07:00 11:02 11:04 04:04

5 04/20/17 4 10 07:09 11:13 11:13 04:04 00:00

5 04/20/17 6 10 07:16 11:22 11:22 04:06 00:02

5 04/20/17 8 10 07:21 11:34 11:34 04:13 00:07

5 04/20/17 10 10 07:31 11:35 11:40 04:09 00:04

5 04/20/17 12 10 07:39 11:55 11:57 04:18 00:09

5 04/20/17 14 10 07:47 12:07 12:07 04:20 00:02

5 04/20/17 16 10 07:55 12:13 12:13 04:18 00:02

5 04/20/17 18 10 07:59 12:19 12:19 04:20 00:02

5 04/20/17 20 10 08:05 12:26 12:26 04:21 00:01

5 04/20/17 22 10 08:20 12:37 12:38 04:18 00:03

5 04/20/17 24 10 08:30 12:45 12:45 04:15 00:03

Tee 
Position #

Start 
Time

Finish 
Time

Scorer 
Time

Time 
Gain

Time 
Lost


